NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information
Public Relations

2015/16 (July-September)

Supplier Name

Bauer Corporate Services
Bauer Corporate Services
Bauer Corporate Services

Johnston Publishing Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

Media Campaign
Media Campaign
Media Campaign

Media Campaign

Amount
£714.00
£714.00
£582.00

£854.35
Total £2,864.35
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